Run - Route 5 Seaview - Lantzville PM 9/2/2025 - 6/30/2026
Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 2:37 PM - Seaview Elem / Seaview Elementary School
#2 - 2:43 PM - Stop / Philip Rd & Forest Turn

#3 - 2:46 PM - Stop / Aulds Rd & Harwood Dr

#4 - 2:49 PM - Stop / 7464 Andrea Cres At Park entrance
#5 - 2:54 PM - Stop / Gaylyn Pl & Northwind Dr

#6 - 2:56 PM - Upper Reserve / Capilano Rd - Bus Shelter
#7 - 2:58 PM - Stop / Northwind Dr & Westwind Dr

#8 - 3:00 PM - Stop / Northwind Dr & Eastwind Dr

#9 - 3:02 PM - Stop / Lorenzen Ln & Eastwind Dr

#10 - 3:04 PM - Stop / Superior Rd & Lorenzen Ln

#11 - 3:08 PM - Stop / McKercher Rd & Island Hwy N

#12 - 3:11 PM - Lower Reserve / 162 Snaw-Naw-As Rd
#13 - 3:15 PM - Stop / Lantzville Rd & Eby Rd

#14 - 3:22 PM - Stop / Arbutus Cres & Aulds Rd

#15 - 3:26 PM - Stop / Blackjack and Alger, turn around
#16 - 3:28 PM - Stop / 7711 Clark Dr Acrss frin Aspengrove
#17 - 3:42 PM - Bus Garage / 395 Wakesiah Ave

8/25/2025 9:12:03 AM Route 9 PM Mon - Thurs 38 of 53





